302301
Und wie befestigen Sie Ihre Drucke? Auf den
nächsten Seiten zeigen wir Ihnen, was unseren
Designern zum Thema Textilbanner, beleuchte-
te Rahmen und large-format  eingefallen ist.
And how do you mount your prints? On the fol-
lowing pages we show you what we designed
for fabric banner, illuminated frames and

ing space. From the head-on view you see
only 2mm of the structure: the images act
for themselves - the framframe system
steps back discreetly.
Mit der Bodenplatte aus silberlackiertem Metall machen Sie mit geringem Aufwand ein
doppelseitiges, freistehendes Bodendisplay für Kederbanner.
With the floor plate made of silver varnished metal you simply get a double-side, free-
standing floor display for SEG.
Wandhalter aus silberlackiertem Metall
Wall support made of silver varnished metall
banner not included
information
framframe wall support
framframe floor base
framframe pc/box price/box
1 FFR1500500  framframe 1500x500mm 1 B
2  FFR2000800 framframe 2000x800mm 1 B
3 FFR20001000 framframe 2000x1000mm 1 B
4 FFR25001500 framframe 2500x1500mm 1 B
5 FFR25002500 framframe 2500x2500mm 1 B
framframe floor base pc/box price/box
7 FFRB300100 framframe base 2 B
framframe wall support pc/box price/box
6 FFRWS framframe wall support 2 B

nr.
maßstab/scala/scale
einheit/unità/unit
verarbeitung/lavorazione/machining
material/materiale/material
nome/name/name
elab./bearb data/datum
navi-code
kunde/cliente/client
projekt/progetto/project
Set enthält Eckverbinder und 2 Profile gleicher Länge für je eine Seite, kombinieren sie selbst Höhe und
Breite nach Wunsch
Each set contains corner connectors and 2 profiles with same length for one side each, combine height and
lenght at wish
steel frame round edges pc/box price/box
1 FSL500IX steel frame 500mm 2 B
2  FSL700IX steel frame 700mm 2 B
3 FSL1000IX steel frame 1000mm 2 B
4 FSL1400IX steel frame 1400mm 2 B
5 FSL2000IX steel frame 2000mm 2 B
3mm14 mm
Nickel eloxierte Aluminiumprofile, gebürstete Edelstahloptik, Eckverbinder aus Metalldruckguss in gebürsteter
Edelstahloptik veredelt.
Nickel anodized aluminium extrusions, brushed steel look, corner bracket die-cast metal and brushed steel look.
banner not includedbanner not included
steel frame 45° pc/box price/box
6 FSLG500IX steel frame 45° 500mm 2 B
7  FSLG700IX steel frame 45° 700mm 2 B
8 FSLG1000IX steel frame 45° 1000mm 2 B
9 FSLG1400IX steel frame 45° 1400mm 2 B
10 FSLG2000IX steel frame 45° 2000mm 2 B
1 5-
1 5-
6 10-
6 10-

st
 lo
ok
Wandmontage-clip im Lieferumfang enthalten:
Clip einfach an der Innenseite des Profils mit
Doppelkleber befestigen, Rahmen dann auf der
Wandschraube aufhängen.
Wall mounting clip included: glue the clip inside
on the profile with double adhesive tape and
hang the frame on the wall mounted screw.
Set enthält Eckverbinder und 2 profile gleicher Länge für je eine Seite, kombinieren sie selbst Höhe und Breite
nach Wunsch
Each set contains corner connectors and 2 profiles with same length for one side each, combine height and
lenght at wish
Länge / length ALU STONEWOOD BAMBOO LARCH OAK WALNUT RUST LOOK
500mm WFAL500 WFSH500* WFBA500* WFLA500* WFEI500* WFNU500* WFRO500*
700mm WFAL700 WFSH700* WFBA700* WFLA700* WFEI700* WFNU700* WFRO700*
1000mm WFAL1000 WFSH1000* WFBA1000* WFLA1000* WFEI1000* WFNU1000* WFRO1000*
1400mm WFAL1400 WFSH1400* WFBA1400* WFLA1400* WFEI1400* WFNU1400* WFRO1400*
2000mm WFAL2000 WFSH2000* WFBA2000* WFLA2000* WFEI2000* WFNU2000* WFRO2000*
*solange Vorrat reicht / while stock lasts
Wood Frame komplettiert unsere Rah-
menfamilie für Stoffbanner. Die aus-
sergewöhnlichen Rahmen sind auf

sizes or customized lengths for free
form composition. Quick and easy
tool-free assembly. Instantly replace-
able prints. Possibility to cover col-
umns and create customized counters
by setting a rigid panel on the top side.
Optional internal illumination. Silver
matt anodized aluminium profiles
cubox
information information
cubox pc/box price/box
1 CUBOX3X1 cubox 1000x1000x1000mm 1 B
2  CUBOX3X2 cubox 2000x2000x2000mm 1 B
3 CUBOXSQUARE cubox 3000x2500x350mm 1 B
cubox profile pc/box price/box
4 CUBOX350 cubox profile 350mm 4 B
5  CUBOX500 cubox profile 500mm 4 B
6 CUBOX1000 cubox profile 1000mm 4 B
7 CUBOX1500 cubox profile 1500mm 4 B
8 CUBOX2000 cubox profile 2000mm 4 B
9 CUBOX2500 cubox profile 2500mm 4 B
10 CUBOX3000 cubox profile 3000mm 4 B
cubox cross beam pc/box price/box
12  CUBOXCR350 cubox cross beam 350mm 2 B
13 CUBOXCR500 cubox cross beam 500mm 2 B
14 CUBOXCR1000 cubox cross beam 1000mm 2 B
15 CUBOXCR1500 cubox cross beam 1500mm 2 B
16 CUBOXCR2000 cubox cross beam 2000mm 2 B
17 CUBOXCR2500 cubox cross beam 2500mm 2 B
18 CUBOXCR3000 cubox cross beam 3000mm 2 B
cubox angle pc/box price/box
11 CUBOXANG cubox corner connector 8 B
1
2 3

en und Fuß-Schalter inklusive. Einfacher
Aufbau. Silber matt eloxierte Aluminium
Profile.
Illuminated free-standing floor display for
fabric banners. Single or double side ver-
sion. Slim frame design, 80mm thick. Uni-
form illumination guaranteed, completely
illuminated, no shadows on image. Also
available in customized sizes. Ready to
use: leds already mounted to the profiles,
tranformator and foot switch included.
Easy set up. Silver matt anodized alumin-
ium profiles.
information
code pc/box price/box
1 STLDFL1800800 starled  floor 1800x800mm 1 B
2  STLDFL21001000 starled floor 2100x1000mm 1 B
3 STLDFL21001500 starled floor 2100x1500mm 1 B
weitere Maße auf Anfrage | other sizes on request
2,5mm
14 mm
banner not included

wie unser framframe einsetzen. mit einer
gesamtlänge von 5m lassen sich sehr gut
auch größere flächen ausleuchten.
flexible high-grade LED-strips with ad-
hesive tape guarantee a brilliant pres-
entation of your wall or floor displays and
much more. the 240 LED per meter pro-
vide ideal light distribution and illumina-
tion. the LED strips can be used for opti-
mum illumination of textile banner frames
such as our framframe. thanks to the total
length of 5m, also larger surfaces can be
perfectly illuminated as well.
information information
code pc/box price/box
1 STLB600600 starLED box profile 600mm 4 B
Meterware und Einzelkomponenten auf Anfrage | profiles and LED on demand
code pc/box price/box
2 FLD5000AD* led strips 5m with transformator 1 B
600mm

Eckverbinder aus Aluminium Druckguss mit
silber Pulverlackbeschichtung
Corner bracket made of aluminium die-cast
silver powder coated.
Einschieben und mit Gewindestift sichern
Insert and fix with screw
Banner Buttons  in die rückwärtige Profilnut
einsetzen
Insert banner buttons into the rear notch of
the profile
Drehen um 90°
Turn 90°
Sicher befestigt  für die Bannermontage
Securely fastened for  banner mounting
code pc/box price/box
1 MFP1100AL profile, 1100mm 1 B
2  MFP2100AL profile, 2100mm 1 B
3 MFP3100AL profile, 3100mm 1 B
4 MFP4100AL profile, 4100mm 1 B
5 MFP5100AL profile, 5100mm 1 B
6 MFA110AR corner connector 4 B
7 MFTANG02 t-connector 2 B
8 MFV400AL cross connector 2 B
9 MFWH03AL 3 point wall mounting support 2 B